HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - AUGUST 2018

VENDOR NAME

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
REPORT CVRS,CLIPS,INKIJET
WIRELESS DESKTOP KEYBOARD

AT&T
WWTP - PUMPS/ALARMS

CARQUEST - EL CENTRO STORE
BELT FOR AIRCOMPRESSOR

CODE EXXPERTS
WEBSITE UPDATE SVC FOR JULY

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
BLOWER HANDHELD
OIL,CLEAN BLADES,MOTOMIX

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
PLY METER GASKETS

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
SAFETY TRAINING

THE HOME DEPOT BRC
BOTTLED WTR,TOILET SEAT
SOLAR NATURAL SALT
SPRKLR,ROUNDUP,WASP KILL
WASP KILL,BROOM

VALVE, ELBOW,CONNECT
WEB DUST,DUSTER,POLE
MICROFIBER TOWELS

SHADE ACCESS SNAP GROMMETS
UNION COMP,NUTS,SLEEVES
BOTTLED WATER
HOSE,NOZZLE,BUCKET,BLADE

CHECK INVOICE CHECK CHECK
DATE AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

8/10/2018 268.48 26590

8/10/2018 43.18 26590 311.66
8/10/2018 239.18 26591 239.18
8/10/2018 60.58 26592 60.58
8/10/2018 100.00 26593 100.00
8/10/2018 242.43 26594

8/10/2018 76.08 26594 318.51
8/10/2018 80.28 26595 80.28
8/10/2018 68.88 26596 68.88
8/10/2018 650.00 26597 650.00
8/10/2018 91.59 26598

8/10/2018 1,793.86 26598

8/10/2018 193.44 26598

8/10/2018 37.66 26598

8/10/2018 34.49 26598

8/10/2018 71.36 26598

8/10/2018 20.51 26598

8/10/2018 24.25 26598

8/10/2018 41.89 26598

8/10/2018 40.35 26598

8/10/2018 374.31 26598 2,723.71



IMPERIAL VALLEY PRESS
RFP CROSS CONNECTION AD

IMPERIAL STORES
SINGLE CUT KEY,PADLOCK

INLAND POTALBE SERVICE, INC.
CLEAN/INSPECT 1.7 MG TANK

JORDAN / CENTRAL IMPLEMENT CO

BATTERY WW FORD BACKHOE
BOLT,NUT,EDGE

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
SAFETY GLASSES SMOKE
RED WING BOOTS/M.R.
STVR,PLOW BOLT DOME

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
ADAPTER,BELL,COUPLIN,CLAMP
PVC PIPE,BLADE,HOSE,ROTOR
BRASS,NIPPLE,COUPLING

LEE TIRE COMPANY
REPAIR FLAT F250
FLAT TIRE REPAIR/RANGER

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
5 GAL CORENA AP
GASOLINE/DIESEL PURCHASE

MYLO JANITORIAL SERVICES
JANITORIAL SVC @ OFFICE

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM

PADRE USA
TWL BLEACH ROLLS,FULLEROSO

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER
POSTAGE PURCHASE

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER SVC

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018
8/10/2018

8/10/2018
8/10/2018
8/10/2018

8/10/2018
8/10/2018
8/10/2018

8/10/2018
8/10/2018

8/10/2018
8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018
8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

355.59

26.46

3,900.00

179.61
334.71

28.12
243.55
35.18

100.99
996.31
24.14

15.00
15.00

229.56
1,113.60

298.00

187.00
374.00

277.52

803.00

67.98

26600

26601

26602

26603
26603

26604
26604
26604

26605
26605
26605

26606
26606

26607
26607

26608

26609
26609

26610

26611

26612

355.59

26.46

3,900.00

514.32

306.85

1,121.44

30.00

1,343.16

298.00

561.00

277.52

803.00

67.98



STERLING WATER TECH
ZETAG

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
UNDERGROUND UTILITY TICKET

USA BLUEBOOK
PROCAL/STABLCAL,DISPENSER

VERIZON WIRELESS
CELL PHONES,SCADA,CARDS

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED

WHITE NELSON DIEHL EVANS LLP
ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SVC

ZENNER PERFORMANCE
STEALTH WTR METERS

MAGANA, CLAUDIA
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

CONTRERAS, JAVIER
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

MILLS, SCOTT MARSHAL
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

APALATEGUI-BOLI, GAB
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

PARTY BRO RENTALS - JUAN SALCIDO

WATERSLIDES-SUMMER SPLASH

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
COPY PAPER,AIR FRESH
GEL PENS,MARKERS,BINDER

A C SERVICES
CHK/WRK UNITS @ WWTP

AQUA-METRIC SALES, CO.
3" OMNI USG 7 WHEEL
OMNI T2 USG 7 WHEEL

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/17/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018

3,661.31

8.25

1,258.14

725.43

1,275.00

6,000.00

26,063.24

10.75

5.21

155.05

46.82

1,025.00

132.32
31.72

550.00

1,419.83
9,249.58

26613

26614

26615

26616

26617

26618

26619

26620

26621

26622

26623

26624

26625
26625

26626

26627
26627

3,661.31

8.25

1,258.14

725.43

1,275.00

6,000.00

26,063.24

10.75

5.21

155.05

46.82

1,025.00

164.04

550.00

10,669.41



AT & T-CALNET
PHONE SVC THRU CALNET

AT&T - SEWER
REGIONAL PUMP AT WWTP

CR & R INCORPORATED
SLUDGE REMOVAL

CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING INC

FAILED UPS UNIT URGENT

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
WRK ON STRING TRIMMER
LAWN MOWER HONDA LABOR
CONTROL HANDLE ASSY

WORK ON 16-24" CHAINSAW
FULL SVC 5 CHAINS - CHAINSAW
LABOR SAW MULTI PURPOSE

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
BILL PAY,WEBSITE,INFO SVC

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
MTR ADPT KIT,COUP,PUMP

LF GRIP COMP CTS 90 ELL

VAN STONE,GSKT,BLT SET,WSHR
HEX WRCH,KNEELING MAT,WSH
ALUM HOL PIPE WRCH

THE HOLT GROUP

WATER TREAT PLANT 4MGD
6th~PARKINS LIFTSTATION & MHR
JIG JOHSON SOLAR - DESIGN

REC CENTER BUILDING -DESIGN

COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
% OF ELECTRIC BILL-COUNTY

IFLOW ENERGY SOLUTIONS
KAMSTRUP ULTRA METR,WIRE

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

164.39

171.69

2,173.89

100.00

38.75
167.05
112.60
260.84

91.15

66.95

1,340.00

157.91

794.58
418.69
151.35
99.49
65.85

14,799.78
14,400.00
2,400.00
2,000.00

282.05

1,268.51

1,364.00

26628

26629

26630

26631

26632
26632
26632
26632
26632
26632

26633

26634

26635
26635
26635
26635
26635

26636
26636
26636
26636

26637

26638

26639

164.39

171.69

2,173.89

100.00

737.34

1,340.00

157.91

1,529.96

33,599.78

282.05

1,268.51

1,364.00



IMPERIAL STORES
PIPE WRNCH,NUT,PLIER,HOSE
BTL, TERRO,NAILS,GLS ENAMEL

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
SAFETY SHOES-E. GONZALEZ
SAFETY SHOES-L. AGATEP

2&5 STEEL GAS CANS FOR PLANTS
SAFETY SHOES-M. CANEZ

SAFETY SHOES-P. SARZOTTI

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
DECALS

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
BIT HOLDER,TOOL POUCH

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM
BOD,TSS, ECOLI,COLIFORM

SOCAL PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION
6th & PARKINS PUMPS & MANHOLE

TORRENCE'S FARM IMPL.
REPAIR HYDRAULIC TRACTOR

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DATAMATIC HANDHELD MAINT

UNION BANK

TRAY FOR BOD MTG/BAREL

THERMAL PAPER RECIEPT MAC

MOZY PRO 50GB

COLOR TISSUE- FALL FIESTA

COLORED TISSUE PAPER-FALL FIESTA
SMART FLASK WTR BOTTLE-OPERATORS
COLOR TISSUE-FALL FIESTA

TRI STATE-HOTEL F. RODRIGUEZ
PRECISION KEYSTOCK

POWER SOURCE UNIT

FILING FEE-SEC. OF STATE

TRISTATE HOTEL M.CANEZ

TRISTATE REGISTRATION M.CANEZ

TRI STATE REGISTRATION E.GONZALEZ
TRISTATE REGISTRATION F.RODRIGUEZ

8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018

130.74
99.56

205.66
135.30
172.07
200.00
200.00

15.85

37.06

187.00
295.00

120,204.45

934.27

853.25

37.87
83.99
26.98
6.99
26.99
212.85
19.99
107.35
25.20
1,397.50
20.00
107.35
99.00
99.00
99.00

26640
26640

26641
26641
26641
26641
26641

26642

26643

26644
26644

26645

26646

26647

26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648
26648

230.30

913.03

15.85

37.06

482.00

120,204.45

934.27

853.25



TRISTATE HOTEL E.GGONZALEZ
MOVIE RENTALS/MOVIE NIGHT

USA BLUEBOOK
BEAKER,FLASK,CYLINDR BRUSH
SOLUITN,BUFF,PUMP,HOOK

ZENNER PERFORMANCE
S-LID/LOCK EXTENSION

I.C. PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.
PERMIT APPLICATION

PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION
PAYROLL
PAYROLL

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART

SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018
8/29/2018

8/29/2018

8/30/2018

8/2/2018
8/17/2018
8/31/2018

8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018

8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018

8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018

8/2/2018
8/2/2018

8/17/2018
8/17/2018

8/31/2018
8/31/2018

107.35
378.00

238.27
499.29

161.31

85.00

25,523.77
23,499.91
24,948.85

3,260.22
3,105.92
981.22

3,124.31
2,831.80
913.68

2,996.87
2,829.66
926.80

318.37
1,175.80

315.08
1,121.00

319.58
1,082.88

26648
26648

26651
26651

26652

26653

DIRECT DEP

DIRECT DEP
DIRECT DEP

2,855.41

737.56

161.31

85.00

25,523.77
23,499.91
24,948.85

7,347.36

6,869.79

6,753.33

1,494.17

1,436.08

1,402.46



CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY
AFLAC DISABILITY

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE

LIFE INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE PAY
LIFE INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE PAY

8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018

8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018
8/17/2018

8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018

8/2/2018

8/17/2018

8/16/2018
8/16/2018

8/16/2018
8/16/2018

223.74
510.47
2,242.45
558.80
1,566.23

223.01
510.47
2,235.18
558.80
1,561.16

221.74
510.47
2,222.46
558.80
1,552.27

701.50

701.50

175.80
175.80

139.00
139.00

6506
6506

6507
6507

5,101.69

5,088.62

5,065.74

701.50

701.50

351.60

278.00
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